IN-0005756

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 Built If
(323) 263-1657
12/29/2022 09:00 AM | Will Call-TBD PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Wynn Las Vegas
Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set) 2 $400.00 T $800.00
Ly Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set) - Velutto
ﬁ Platinum Velvet Full Set
Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set) 2 $400.00 T $800.00
Coffee Tables - Monaco - Irregular Brass 6 $250.00 T $1,500.00

sy

Coffee Tables - Gold Plexi 8 $250.00 T $2,000.00

Total General $5,100.00

Communal Tables

’E Communal Tables - Dubai - Rose Gold 7 $200.00 T $1,400.00

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Chrome 50 $20.00 T $1,000.00
Black Cushions

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Gold 50 $20.00 T $1,000.00

Black Cushions

Total Communal Tables $3,400.00
Glam Area
Barstools - Buenos Aires - Chrome 13 $20.00 T $260.00
Pink Cushion
Barstools - Buenos Aires - Gold 17 $20.00 T $340.00

Purple cushion
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Description

- . Sofas - Beverly Hills - Blush W/ Gold Legs

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Accent Chair Blush
W/ Gold Legs

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Round Channeled - Blush

Club & Lounge Chairs - Jaipur - Channeled Pink Boucle
W/ Gold Base

e Communal Tables - Dubai - Chrome

Communal Tables - Dubai - Rose Gold

Services

Will Call: Loading & Unloading
Pulling & Prepping
Transportation: 56' Semi

TBD Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

4

Price

$300.00

$150.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$200.00

T

Total Glam Area

$1,400.00
$800.00
$6,500.00

$350.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$900.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$800.00

$4,900.00

$1,400.00
$800.00
$6,500.00

$350.00

$13,400.00
$9,050.00
$2,023.50
($0.00)
$24,473.50
($0.00)
$24,473.50
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